MOREHOUSE PARISH
TAX

2022

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
JESTER DAVID LEE

12670 CROSSETT RD
BASTROP LA 71220

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: NONE

DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

AGRICULTURE CENTER

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

BASTROP AREA FIRE #2

BOND DEBT SERVICE

DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE

HEALTH UNIT AND OTHER BUILDINGS

HEALTH UNIT CONSTRUCTION

HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT

HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT 2

LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTRICT

LIBRARY TAX

PARISH GENERAL

PUBLIC BUILDING MAINTENANCE

ROAD MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL - CONSTITUTIONAL

SCHOOL - SPECIAL CAPITAL IMPS.

SCHOOL - SPECIAL LEEWAY

SCHOOL - SPECIAL MAINTENANCE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT

629794

PROPERTY LOCATION

UNKNOWN
SANDERS SUBD

1.00.A

LOT 8 OF SANDERS SUBD, PLAT BK 7, PG 48; CONTG 3.16 ACRES.

ASSESSMENT

70659000

LOT NO 008

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

0.570M

3.500M

6.310M

10.000M

2.550M

0.600M

1.000M

8.000M

5.000M

5.460M

3.310M

4.440M

1.020M

5.580M

5.960M

10.000M

6.010M

6.450M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

MOREHOUSE PARISH 07

TOTAL
900

900

TOTAL
$0.51
$3.15
$5.68
$9.00
$2.30
$0.54
$0.90
$7.20
$4.50
$4.91
$2.98
$4.00
$0.92
$5.02
$5.36
$9.00
$5.41
$5.81

$77.19

WARD

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0

0

HOMESTEAD
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TAXABLE
900

900

TAXES DUE
$0.51
$3.15
$5.68
$9.00
$2.30
$0.54
$0.90
$7.20
$4.50
$4.91
$2.98
$4.00
$0.92
$5.02
$5.36
$9.00
$5.41
$5.81

$77.19



