MOREHOUSE PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2022	629794	70659000	MOREHOUSE PARISH	07
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
JESTER DAVID LEE 12670 CROSSETT RD BASTROP LA 71220	UNKNOWN SANDERS SUBD	LOT NO 008		

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: NONE HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	1.00.A	900	0	900
	TOTALS	900	0	900

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
AGRICULTURE CENTER	0.570M	\$0.51	\$0.00	\$0.51
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT	3.500M	\$3.15	\$0.00	\$3.15
BASTROP AREA FIRE #2	6.310M	\$5.68	\$0.00	\$5.68
BOND DEBT SERVICE	10.000M	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00
DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE	2.550M	\$2.30	\$0.00	\$2.30
HEALTH UNIT AND OTHER BUILDINGS	0.600M	\$0.54	\$0.00	\$0.54
HEALTH UNIT CONSTRUCTION	1.000M	\$0.90	\$0.00	\$0.90
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT	8.000M	\$7.20	\$0.00	\$7.20
HOSPITAL SERVICE DISTRICT 2	5.000M	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$4.50
LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTRICT	5.460M	\$4.91	\$0.00	\$4.91
LIBRARY TAX	3.310M	\$2.98	\$0.00	\$2.98
PARISH GENERAL	4.440M	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00
PUBLIC BUILDING MAINTENANCE	1.020M	\$0.92	\$0.00	\$0.92
ROAD MAINTENANCE	5.580M	\$5.02	\$0.00	\$5.02
SCHOOL - CONSTITUTIONAL	5.960M	\$5.36	\$0.00	\$5.36
SCHOOL - SPECIAL CAPITAL IMPS.	10.000M	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00
SCHOOL - SPECIAL LEEWAY	6.010M	\$5.41	\$0.00	\$5.41
SCHOOL - SPECIAL MAINTENANCE	6.450M	\$5.81	\$0.00	\$5.81
	TOTALS	\$77.19	\$0.00	\$77.19

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOT 8 OF SANDERS SUBD, PLAT BK 7, PG 48; CONTG 3.16 ACRES.